10/19/2016

Name

Acosta Heating & A/C LLC

Adi's Heating & Cooling Inc.

All Weather Specialist Inc

Amber Mechanical Contractors

Airtron Enterprises DBA Merts

ARS of lllinois

2016-2017
HVAC Contractors

Address

City/State

100 N. Colfax St. Unit 1 Griffith, IN 46319

3553 W. Irving Park
214 W. 11%9th St.
11950 S. Central Ave
3102 Holeman

731 District Dr.

Cogic Construction Design and Build 10 N Pine Ln

Community Heating & Cooling

3649 Chicago Rd.

Condo Consulting & Service Co. Inc 9335 W. Valley Farm

Envy Home Services

Four Seasons Heating & A/C
Care Network Training Inc.
Frank's Heating & Air Conditioning

King Heating & Air Conditioning

Lansing Heating & A/C

Nevils Heating and Cooling

Polar Heating & Air Conditioning Inc.

ProTemp of Illinois

Southwest Town Mechanical

South Suburban Heating & A/C

Sun Ray Heating, Inc

Temperature Egineering Inc.

Van Drunen Heating

Williamson Heating/Cooling

Witham Services

575 S. Arthur Ave
5701 W. 73rd Street
10842 S. Michigan
PO Box 48874

4813 W. 159th Street
17823 Torrence
8634 Bishop

13801 SW Hwy

P.O. Box 708

10450 W. 163rd PI
2914 Bernice Ave
2140 Main Street.
7475 S. Madison
1440 E. 168th

11509 W. 121st Place

6435 Howard Ave

Chicago, IL 60618
Chicago, IL 60628
Alsip, IL 60803
Steger, IL 60475
Itasca, IL 60143
Glenwood, IL 60425
Steger, IL 60475

Frankfort, IL 60423

Arlington Heights, IL 60005

Bedford Park, IL 60638
Chicago, IL 60628
Niles, IL 60714

Oak Forest, IL 60452
Lansing, IL 60438
Chicago, IL 60620
Orland Park, IL 60462
La Grange, IL 60525
Orland Park, IL 60467
Lansing, IL 60438
Matteson, IL 60443
Willowbrook, IL 60527
South Holland, IL 60473
Cedar Lake, IN 46303

Hammond, IL 46320

Village of Glenwood
1

Phone#
219-924-1103
773-552-0104
773-488-2877
708-597-9700
708-754-4768
630-438-6900
847-497-0766
708-756-2378
815-464-4798
708-224-7918
708-496-4411
708-244-3501
847-966-9460
708-687-6898
708-474-4650
773-807-4369
708-448-1929
708-296-0629
708-466-7330
708-474-3455
708-481-9150
630-655-0375
708-339-6444
219-374-9830

219-932-0352



